
-eqe& q#fi{

wffiwffiwwffi ffiwwwwwwffiwffiffi ww%wwwwweffiw &ffiffiwwffiffiww
#{aeffiT

{k*g5x.*ez & Eh-{;. {e:a3jnc:T6* €&-t:{k&t;a:W4y tcz t*a* \lzaf:w*vtaA43t' w{ *'ue{r:r'xitllaz}

ffi.**&b{t{x{e&&Ze{fr w84?n "ffi'" ffitx$* \X'"%*!e"*# *#ffie\ ?ry f4&&#

MemoNo. 30/SDBl/Tender/Comp.S:./\OLO Dated 08/02/2020

NOTICE lNvlrlNG QUOTATIONS

sealed Quotations(Rate per Unit) are invited from interested vendors for Analog practical

instruments for semester - II Computer science (Hons.| at SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO

INSTITUTION (COLLEGE) ,4I2f 'J',G.T. Road (S), Shibpur, Howrah -771'LO2'

Specifications :

Submission of tenders& Time Schedule

1) Submission :

Item
arl Trrinar l(i

Quantity
L

q,q,q z
AJLdUfC f f rurrf vrvf 

"."t
A^^laa .ianrl in+n F\icitel rrcinq AnC nROg 2

l+ r lei ? tprminal linear voltase resulator LM 317 2

cRo
Er rnr+i atnr

l-

1I

rh icti.c tr2inor kit L
| | ol lJrJrvr vL lYtvue

Trnnaic+ar al I nn 20

nil \A/i+h Qnd L

30

Qaci lnno 1Ko l0 Ko 3 3 KO 150C) L50 each

1n ro t'Penkai\ 20

Total

q

Quotation in Letter
be submitted in the "DROP BOX'available in the Main Entrance of the College.

a

Apparatus Quantity Rate per
Unit

GST % Rate per Unit With
GST

Determination of ionization potential of Mercury 4

ZenarDiod Trainer Kit L

Astable multi-vibrator using timer 555 2

Analog signal into Digital using ADC 0809 2

Variable positive voltage regulator using 3

terminal linear voltage regulator LM 317

2

cRo T

Function generator L

Transistor CE Mode output characteristics

trainer kit

L

Transister CL L00 20

Soldering CoilWith Rod 1.

Op-Amp Chip 741 30

Resistance 100f), 1KO, 10 KQ,3.3 KO, 150O L50 each

10 KO potentiometer (Pankai) 20

412/1.,G.T.Road(S),Howrah-71-1- 102 #Ph : 033-2688-0496 (T.l.C.),033-2688-0344 (Office)

E-m ail : wbsd bc.ol | 1948@*o utlook.comWebsite : www.sd bicol lege.org



@iB{k qt&ft

# effi ffi ffi sr w w ffi**&wwwwwww"ry .y ffiry ww *I 
"s 

ffi ffi { ffi fir L t wewk
x>**gx-** {a }?.&" {Jr*rtr:gw{Af$:*fi1ff*?L t&r*r {.}niver-ru*€3r <>f ***}cu*rr;u^}

Fla*r&*sred*twd lcvl€h num" *rxffiw {R"S#d4'-#S sffiffie} by ffi&A#

2) All Taxes & Delivery Charges :

Rates should be quoted with inclusive of all kinds of taxes and Delivery Charges.
(GST to be shown separately)

3) GST Registration Document :

The GST Registration Document must be submitted along with the quotation. Otherwise, the

quotation will be treated as CANCELLED.

4) LAST Date of Submission:
17-02-2020 by l2Noon

5) The Tender & Purchase Sub-Committee reserves the right to cancel any or all quotations or to
invite fresh quotation without assigning any reason thereof.

^l1A*""{/*&
Principal

SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE)

t$ n, 9'
I ..:

ffiffiffi

4I2/t,G.T.Road(S),Howrah-7LL 102 #Ph :033-2688-0496 (T.l.C.),033-2688-0344 (Office)
E-mail : wbsdbcoll1948@outlook.comWebsite : www.sdbicollege.org


